

Weekly Bid Results

Friday, January 6, 2017

Idaho AGC
A PROUD CHAPTER OF AGC OF AMERICA



Brookview Drive Sanitary Sewer Replacement - C

Bid Date 1/4/2017

Location Casper, WY

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$231,120.00	Hedquist Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$323,848.00	Grizzly Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$388,262.00	Treto Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$394,292.00	ISCO
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$394,883.00	Andreen Hunt Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$397,407.00	High Plains Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$399,509.15	71 Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$418,127.00	Ramshorn Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$563,212.00	Jerry Bornhoft Construction

Black Cat Trunk Sewer - Phase 5 - Meridian

Bid Date 1/5/2017

Location Meridian, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$310,555.35	Knife River - AWARDED
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$321,575.00	Dahle Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$437,531.00	Blue Sky Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$459,569.56	Granite Excavation

Weekly Bid Results

Friday, January 6, 2017

Idaho AGC
A PROUD CHAPTER OF AGC OF AMERICA



Lincoln Center Cooling Tower Replacement - Billi

Bid Date 1/5/2017

Location Billings, MT

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$159,444.00	Plumb MT
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$169,420.00	Star Service
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$176,900.00	Midland Mech
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$191,500.00	Precision Plbg
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$195,300.00	Corvall Group
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$209,687.00	General Cont.

UDOT - I-15, I-215, I-80; Interstate Structure Protec

Bid Date 1/5/2017

Location Salt Lake County, UT

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$2,469,463.00	Dry Creek Structures LLC
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$2,618,348.00	Wadsworth Bros Const. Co. Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$2,737,565.70	Acme Construction Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$2,832,029.90	Vancon
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$3,192,369.50	Meadow Valley Contractors Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$3,377,926.87	Stapp Construction

Weekly Bid Results

Friday, January 6, 2017

Chelan County PUD - Supply of an Electrostatic Oil Purifier

Bid Date 12/29/2016 **City** Chelan County **Region** Eastern WA

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$86,200.00	High Purity Northwest, Inc.

Port of Pasco - Warehouse 2, Bay 1 Concrete Dock - Phase 1

Bid Date 12/29/2016 **City** Pasco **Region** Eastern WA

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$48,870.00	2F Enterprises
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$49,317.98	Ray Poland & Sons
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$62,751.25	Allstar Construction Group

City of Richland - Manufactured Home/Office Building

Bid Date 1/4/2017 **City** Richland **Region** Western WA

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input type="checkbox"/>		Award Pending

City of Tacoma - Telecommunication PVC Conduit Stick Pipe

Bid Date 1/4/2017 **City** Tacoma **Region** Western WA

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input type="checkbox"/>		Award Pending

Weekly Bid Results

Friday, January 6, 2017

Benton County - Hazardous Material Abatement

Bid Date 1/5/2017 **City** Benton County **Region** Eastern WA

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input type="checkbox"/>		Requested Results

City of Seattle - Greenwood Branch Improvements

Bid Date 1/5/2017 **City** Seattle **Region** Western WA

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input type="checkbox"/>		Award Pending

King County - Fairwood West HOA Pipe Replacement

Bid Date 1/5/2017 **City** King County **Region** Western WA

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$785,785.00	Active Construction, Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$869,855.00	McClure & Sons, Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$898,820.00	Award Construction

WSDOT - Hedrick Creek Fish Barrier Tree Clearing (Small Works)

Bid Date 1/5/2017 **City** Whatcom County **Region** Western WA

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$40,378.00	Tiger Construction, LTD
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$45,678.00	Interwest Construction, Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$46,363.00	Larry Brown Construction, Inc.